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2015 SUMMER ADULT BASKETBALL LEAGUES  

REGISTRATION  

Resident teams may begin registration on Wednesday, April 1. (Residents are players 

that either work or live within the city limits of Broomfield.  Rosters with 80% residents 

of Broomfield will be considered a Resident Team.) 

Non-Resident teams may begin registration on Monday, April 27. 

Deadline for registration is May 15, 2015 or until leagues are full.  League fees are 

due at time of registration.  Rosters are due one week prior to league start date. 

FORMAT - All team are guaranteed 10 games.  The top four teams are entered into 

playoff.  First and second place team trophies will be awarded for playoff winners.  All 

first place league champions receive individual awards. 

 3 WAYS TO REGISTER 

MAIL-IN - Mail completed Registration Form and payment (check, VISA, MasterCard, 

American Express) to: Broomfield Community Center, 280 Spader Way. 

WALK-IN / DROP-OFF - Complete Registration Form and bring in with payment to the 

Broomfield Community Center, 280 Spader Way. 

PHONE-IN - Phone the Broomfield Community Center at 303.464-5501, Monday - Friday, 

8:30 am – 7:00 pm, using VISA, MasterCard, American Express ONLY.  

  

DAY / TIME 

  

STARTS / 

ENDS 

  

LEVEL 

  

LOCATION 

  

#  OF 

GAMES 

  

TEAM   

FEE 

  

ACTIVITY 

NUMBER 

Monday 

 6:30 pm 

 7:30 pm 

 8:30 pm 

 

 6/1/15 

thru 

8/10/15 

 

UPPER 

REC 

  

 

  

 Aspen 

Creek  

K-8 School 

  

10+ 

 

 $490.00 R 

$540.00 NR 

 

  

67872 

 

Tuesday 

 6:30 pm 

 7:30 pm 

 8:30 pm 

 

6/2/15 

thru 

8/11/15 

  

 

REC 

  

Aspen 

Creek  

K-8 School 

  

10+ 

   

$490.00 R 

$540.00 NR 

 

  

67873 

Tuesday 

 5:00 pm 

 6:00 pm 

 7:00 pm 

  

6/2/15 

thru 

8/11/15 

  

LOWER

REC 

Broomfield  

Community  

Center 

  

  

10+ 

  

  

  

$490.00 R 

$540.00 NR 

  

67874 

WWW.BROOMFIELDATHLETICS.COM 

303.460.6900 303.464.5500 


