

2015 SUMMER ADULT BASKETBALL LEAGUES

DAY / TIME	STARTS / ENDS	LEVEL	LOCATION	# OF GAMES	TEAM FEE	ACTIVITY NUMBER
Monday 6:30 pm 7:30 pm 8:30 pm	6/1/15 thru 8/10/15	UPPER REC	Aspen Creek K-8 School	10+	\$490.00 R \$540.00 NR	67872
Tuesday 6:30 pm 7:30 pm 8:30 pm	6/2/15 thru 8/11/15	REC	Aspen Creek K-8 School	10+	\$490.00 R \$540.00 NR	67873
Tuesday 5:00 pm 6:00 pm 7:00 pm	6/2/15 thru 8/11/15	LOWER REC	Broomfield Community Center	10+	\$490.00 R \$540.00 NR	67874



REGISTRATION

Resident teams may begin registration on Wednesday, April 1. (Residents are players that either work or live within the city limits of Broomfield. Rosters with 80% residents of Broomfield will be considered a Resident Team.)

Non-Resident teams may begin registration on Monday, April 27.

Deadline for registration is May 15, 2015 or until leagues are full. League fees are due at time of registration. Rosters are due one week prior to league start date.

FORMAT - All team are guaranteed 10 games. The top four teams are entered into playoff. First and second place team trophies will be awarded for playoff winners. All first place league champions receive individual awards.

3 WAYS TO REGISTER

MAIL-IN - Mail completed Registration Form and payment (check, VISA, MasterCard, American Express) to: **Broomfield Community Center**, **280 Spader Way**.

WALK-IN / DROP-OFF - Complete Registration Form and bring in with payment to the Broomfield Community Center, 280 Spader Way.

PHONE-IN - Phone the Broomfield Community Center at 303.464-5501, Monday - Friday, 8:30 am - 7:00 pm, using VISA, MasterCard, American Express ONLY.